
From: Biedermann, <Cynthia@DGS>
To: "Day, Kevin@DGS" <Kevin.Day@dgs.ca.gov>

Date: 7/6/2015 12:20:30 PM
Subject: Publishing Contacts

Kevin,

Here’s the 411 on the publishing contacts for each organization:

ICC 

Mark Johnson
Executive VP and Director, Business Development
mjohnson@icc-es.org

Casey Thomas
Executive Assistant 
CThomas@icc-es.org

ICC- LA Office
3060 Saturn Street, Suite 100
Brea, California 92821
[P] 888-ICC-SAFE (888-422-7233) and press 0
Open 8 a.m. to 4 p.m., Pacific, Monday-Friday

Dave Walls
Executive Director, Sustainability Programs
dwalls@ICCSafe.ORG

IAPMO (Mechanical & Plumbing Codes)

Russ Chaney
Chief Executive Officer
909-472-4217
leticia.gallegos@iapmo.org

Leticia Gallegos
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Executive Assistant
909-472-4217
leticia.gallegos@iapmo.org

NFPA/BNi Books (Electrical Code)

Debra Rose
NFPA
617-984-7595 
drose@nfpa.org

Bill Mahoney
BNi Books
888-740-4569
billmahoney@bnibooks.com
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